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ABERCORN

Bar e Restaurant e Function Suite




WHITE WINES
175ml 250ml

Vermentino Colombard, Les Vignerons
(France) £5.95 £7.95

Pinot Grigio, Il Caggio
(Italy) £6.50 £8.25

Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, Honu
(New Zealand)

Gavi la Minaia, Nicola Bergaglio
(Italy)

Chablis, L'Orangerie du Chateau
(France)

RED WINES
175ml 250ml

Carignan Syrah, Les Vignerons
(France) £5.95 £7.95

Merlot, Wonder Creek
(Chile) £6.50 £7.95

Malbec, Trapiche Melodias
(Argentina)

Rioja Edicion Limatada, Ramon Bilbao
(Spain)

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Barton & Guestier
(France)

ROSE WINES
175ml 250ml

White Zinfandel, Ocean Heights
(California) £6.50 £7.95

Pinot Grigio Rosé, Ill Caggio
(Italy) £5.95 £7.95

Tarongino , Blood Orange
(Spain) £5.25 £7.45

SPARKLING WINES &

CHAMPAGNES

200m| Bottle
Prosecco Regular £9.95
Prosecco Rosé
(1taly) £9.95

Champagne Brut, Moet & Chandon
(France)

Champagne, Laurent Perrier Rose
(France)

Champagne, Dom Perignon
(France)

Bottle

£21.95

£22.95

£29.95

£34.95

£43.95

Bottle

£21.95

£22.75

£29.95

£35.95

£45.95

Bottle

£22.95

£22.95

£21.95

Bottle

£29.95

£29.95

£74.95

£89.95

£209.95

All wines sold by the glass are available in a 125ml measure on request.
Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

COCKTA]LS (Abercorn Signature Elite Concoction)

“24k" Porn Star £12
Enjoy the seductive taste of royalty with every sip

Floral £12
Gin, strawberry, elderflower perfect to long delicate finish
Thunder Stuck £11

White Rum, Vodka, Gin, Midori with splash of cranberry

on top

Morgan Sea Sour £11
Captain spice vigorously shaken with blue curacao to get
electrifying feel.

Cherry Smash £11
Modern mix of ciroc redberry with lychee

Soco Amaretto £11
Southern comfort, amaretto, pineapple layered with
cranberry

The Monk £11

Saffron infused vodka muddle with fresh mint &

cinnamon bark

Dark Margarita £11
Activated charcoal with tequila, Cointreau

Sweet and sour mix

prefer something familiar!? We offer a variety of classic
cocktails upon request.

MOCKTAILS

Coco-Loco £7.65
Tropical treat with every sip of blissful mango, coconut
Pineapple, mint and lime

Berry Ferry £7.65
“Non-Alcoholic gin"bursting with berries booze free triple
Red Heels £6.45
Raspberry, grenadine & splash of lemonade & candy floss on
top

Bahama-Mama £6.95
Pineapple juice, orange juice, banana, coconut with
grenadine

It's All About Passion £6.95

Bubbled passion, ginger tread & ginger beer with splash of
lemonade

Virgin Morgan Sea Sour £7.65
“Non-alcoholic captain spice” shaken with blue curacao

prefer something familiar!? We offer a variety of
classic mocktail upon request.

SHOT’S

B-52 £7
Kahlua, Bailey’s, Cointreau

Brain Haemorrhage £6
Vodka, Bailey’s , Banana Liqueur, Blue Curacao

Apple Kamikaze £6
Vodka, Triple-sec, Apple Sourz

Jager-Bomb £6
Jagermeister & Redbull

Bubble Gum £7

(
VODKA 25ml 50ml Bottle

Belvedere £4.95 £8.30 £115
GreyGoose £4.95 £8.30 £115
Ciroc& Flavours £4.95 £8.30 £115
Absolute& Flavour £4.10 £7.95 £11
Smirnoff Red £3.95 £6.95 £96
RuUM Bottle
Havana Club 7 YO £4.95 £8.30 £115
Kraken Spiced £4.10 £7.95 £111
Malibu Coconut £3.95 £6.95 £96
Captain Morgan Spiced £3.95 £6.95 £96
Captain Morgan Dark £3.95 £6.95 £96
Bacardi Carte Blanca £3.80 £6.80 £94
Non-Alcoholic Spiced £3.95 £6.95 £96
GIN Bottle
Tanqueray No. Ten £5.10 £9.95 £135
Monkey 47 £5.10 £9.95 £99
Gordons Pink £4.95 £8.30 £115
Bombay Sapphire £4.10 £7.95 £11
Hendricks £4.10 £7.95 £11
Tanqueray Regular £3.95 £6.95 £96
Gordons Regular £3.80 £6.80 £94
Non-Alcoholic Gordons £3.80 £6.80 £94

BLENDED SCOTCH & IRISH

ALLERGENS :
Please let us know if you have any allergies
or dietary requirements.

Bottle
Royal Salute 21 YO £13.45 £25.95 £360
JW Blue Label £12.95 £25 £350
Chivas Regal 18 YO £6.25 £11.95 £160
JW Gold Reserve £5.95 £11 £152
JW Black Label £4.95 £8.30 £115
Chivas Regal 12 YO £4.95 £8.30 £115
Jameson Irish £4.10 £7.95 £111
BOURBON & TENNESSE Bottle
Gentleman Jack £5.10 £9.95 £135
Makers Mark £4.95 £8.30 £115
Jack Daniels £4.95 £8.30 £115
Jim Beam £4.10 £7.95 £111
SINGLE MALT’S Bottle
Glenfiddich 18 YO £7.95 £14.45 £190
Lagavulin 16 YO £6.95 £12.95 £178
Glenfiddich 12 YO £5.80 £10.95 £150
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve£5.45 £9.95 £135
Glenmorangie 10 YO £5.45 £9.95 £135
Macallan 12 YO £5.45 £9.95 £135
Laphroaig 10 YO £4.94 £8.95 £125
COGNAC
Remy XO £13.45 £25.95 £360
Hennessy XO £12.45 £24 £330
Remy VSOP £5.45 £9.95 £135
Hennessy VS £4.10 £7.95 £111
Courvoisier VS £4.10 £7.95 £111
Martell VS £4.10 £7.95 £111

\\ S

LIQUEURS

Jagermeister
Campari

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Bailey’s

Cointreau
Amaretto
Sambuca

Midori

Passoa

Tia Maria

Apple Sourz
Southern Comfort
Archers Peach Schnapps
Kahlua

Kwai Feh Lychee

TEQUILA

Gold

Silver

Rose

BEERS FROM TAP  Half pint
Peroni (ABV 5%, IBU 24) £2.95
Birra Moretti (ABV 4.6% , IBU 22) £2.95
Amstel (ABV 4.1%, IBU 20.41) £2.70
Heineken (ABV 5%, IBU 23) £2.65
Guinness (ABV 4.2% , IBU 50) £2.45
Cobra (ABV 4.3%, IBU 17) £2.30
Foster’'s (ABV 3.7% , IBU 45) £2.15
Carlsberg (ABV 3.8%, IBU 8) £2.15
Kingfisher (ABV 4.1, 1BU 20) £2.45
Bombay Bicycle IPA  (ABV 4.2%) £2.30

BOTTLE BEER / CIDER

Tusker (ABV-4.2%) 500ml
Corona (ABV-4.5%) 330ml
Budweiser (ABV-4.5) 330ml
Magners Original(ABV-4.5%) 568ml

Kopparberg Strawberry& lime(ABV-4%) 500ml|
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit ( ABV-4%) 500ml
Alcohol free 330ml

HOUSE MADE SPECIAL'"'S
Regular Large
Passion Juice
Fresh Yogurt Lassi
(Mango/ Salt)

AERATED

Tap £2.30 £4.30 £9.45

(coke/ diet coke/ lemonade)
Soda water

Coke Zero (300ml)
Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale/ Tonic Water/ Slim Lime Tonic
Appletiser

J20(Orange & Passion/ Apple Raspberry)
Fruits Juices

Redbull £3.95
Water (Sparkling/Still) £2.95 £3.95
CORDIAL'S

Blackcurrant/Elder Flower/Lime
Soft Beverages Mixture's

£1.45 £2.70 £7.00

£3.65 £6.95 £16.45

£5.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95

Pint
£5.90
£5.90
£5.40
£5.30
£4.90
£4.60
£4.30
£4.30
£4.90
£4.60

£6.00
£4.50
£4.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£3.50

Jug Bottle
£4.60 £8.95 £18.45
£4.60 £8.95 £18.45

£2.75

£2.95
£3.10
£3.75
£3.00
£3.60
£3.65

£0.95
£1.75



