everest

Bar • Restaurant • Function Suite



147			
WHITE WINES	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vermentino Colombar (France)	d, Les Vigr £5.95	nerons £7.95	£21.95
Pinot Grigio, Ill Caggio (Italy)	£6.50	£8.25	£22.95
Sauvignon Blanc, Mar (New Zealand)	lborough, I	Honu	£29.95
Gavi la Minaia, Nicola (Italy)	Bergaglio		£34.95
Chablis, L'Orangerie d (France)	u Château		£43.95
RED WINES			
TLD TIMES	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Carignan Syrah, Les Vi (France)	ignerons £5.95	£7.95	£21.95
Merlot, Wonder Creek (Chile)	£6.50	£7.95	£22.75
Malbec, Trapiche Melo (Argentina)	odias		£29.95
Rioja Edicion Limatad (Spain)	a, Ramon E	Bilbao	£35.95
Châteauneuf-du-Pape	_		
(France)	, Barton &	Guestier	£45.95
•			
(France)	175ml	250ml £7.95	£45.95 Bottle £22.95
(France) ROSÉ WINES White Zinfandel, Ocea	175ml in Heights £6.50	250ml	Bottle
(France) ROSÉ WINES White Zinfandel, Ocea (California) Pinot Grigio Rosé, Ill C	175ml in Heights £6.50 aggio £5.95	250ml £7.95	Bottle £22.95
(France) ROSÉ WINES White Zinfandel, Ocea (California) Pinot Grigio Rosé, Ill C (Italy) Tarongino , Blood Oras	175ml In Heights £6.50 E85.95 Inge £5.25	250ml £7.95 £7.95 £7.45	Bottle £22.95
(France) ROSÉ WINES White Zinfandel, Ocea (California) Pinot Grigio Rosé, Ill C (Italy) Tarongino , Blood Orac (Spain)	175ml In Heights £6.50 Eaggio £5.95 Inge £5.25	250ml £7.95 £7.95 £7.45	Bottle £22.95 £22.95 £21.95
(France) ROSÉ WINES White Zinfandel, Ocea (California) Pinot Grigio Rosé, III C (Italy) Tarongino , Blood Orac (Spain) SPARKLING W	175ml In Heights £6.50 Eaggio £5.95 Inge £5.25	250ml £7.95 £7.95 £7.45	Bottle £22.95
(France) ROSÉ WINES White Zinfandel, Ocea (California) Pinot Grigio Rosé, Ill C (Italy) Tarongino , Blood Orac (Spain) SPARKLING W CHAMPAGNES Prosecco Regular	175ml In Heights £6.50 Eaggio £5.95 Inge £5.25	250ml £7.95 £7.95 £7.45	Bottle £22.95 £22.95 £21.95
(France) ROSÉ WINES White Zinfandel, Ocea (California) Pinot Grigio Rosé, Ill C (Italy) Tarongino , Blood Orac (Spain) SPARKLING W CHAMPAGNES	175ml In Heights £6.50 Eaggio £5.95 Inge £5.25	250ml £7.95 £7.95 £7.45 &	Bottle £22.95 £22.95 £21.95 Bottle
(France) ROSÉ WINES White Zinfandel, Ocea (California) Pinot Grigio Rosé, III C (Italy) Tarongino , Blood Orac (Spain) SPARKLING W CHAMPAGNES Prosecco Regular Prosecco Rosé	175ml In Heights £6.50 Eaggio £5.95 Inge £5.25 VINES &	250ml £7.95 £7.95 £7.45 & ml Bottle £9.95	Bottle £22.95 £22.95 £21.95 Bottle £29.95
(France) ROSÉ WINES White Zinfandel, Ocea (California) Pinot Grigio Rosé, Ill C (Italy) Tarongino , Blood Orac (Spain) SPARKLING W CHAMPAGNES Prosecco Regular Prosecco Rosé (Italy) Champagne Brut, Mose	175ml in Heights £6.50 aggio £5.95 nge £5.25 /INES &	250ml £7.95 £7.95 £7.45 & ml Bottle £9.95 69.95 on	Bottle £22.95 £22.95 £21.95 Bottle £29.95 £29.95
(France) ROSÉ WINES White Zinfandel, Ocea (California) Pinot Grigio Rosé, Ill Constitution (Italy) Tarongino , Blood Orac (Spain) SPARKLING WANDES Prosecco Regular Prosecco Regular Prosecco Rosé (Italy) Champagne Brut, Mose (France) Champagne, Laurent	175ml in Heights £6.50 laggio £5.95 lnge £5.25 VINES & 200 let & Chand Perrier Ros	250ml £7.95 £7.95 £7.45 & ml Bottle £9.95 69.95 on	Bottle £22.95 £22.95 £21.95 Bottle £29.95 £29.95 £29.95

All wines sold by the glass are available in a 125ml measure on request. Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

COCKTAILS (Abercorn Signature Elite Concoction	1)
"24k" Porn Star	£12
Enjoy the seductive taste of royalty with every sip	
Floral	£12
Gin, strawberry, elderflower perfect to long delicate fin	
Thunder Stuck	£11
White Rum, Vodka, Gin, Midori with splash of cranberry on top	y
Morgan Sea Sour	£11
Captain spice vigorously shaken with blue curacao to g electrifying feel.	et
Cherry Smash	£11
Modern mix of ciroc redberry with lychee	
Soco Amaretto	£11
Southern comfort, amaretto, pineapple layered with	
cranberry	C44
The Monk	£11
Saffron infused vodka muddle with fresh mint & cinnamon bark	
	£11
Dark Margarita	EII
Activated charcoal with tequila, Cointreau Sweet and sour mix	
SWEET AND SOULTHIN	
prefer something familiar!? We offer a variety of classic cocktails upon request.	

MOCKTAILS

Coco-Loco £7.65 Tropical treat with every sip of blissful mango, coconut Pineapple, mint and lime
Berry Ferry £7.65
"Non-Alcoholic gin" bursting with berries booze free triple Red Heels £6.45
Raspberry, grenadine & splash of lemonade & candy floss on top
Bahama-Mama £6.95
Pineapple juice, orange juice, banana, coconut with grenadine
It's All About Passion £6.95
Bubbled passion, ginger tread & ginger beer with splash of lemonade
Virgin Morgan Sea Sour £7.65
"Non-alcoholic captain spice" shaken with blue curacao

prefer something familiar!? We offer a variety of classic mocktail upon request.

SHOT'S	
B-52	£7
Kahlua, Bailey's, Cointreau	
Brain Haemorrhage	£6
Vodka, Bailey's , Banana Liqueur, Blue Curacao	
Apple Kamikaze	£6
Vodka, Triple-sec, Apple Sourz	
Jager-Bomb	£6
Jägermeister & Redbull	
Bubble Gum	£7

			_
VODKA	25ml	50ml	Bottle)
Belvedere	£4.95	£8.30	£115
	£4.95	£8.30	£115
GreyGoose			
Ciroc& Flavours	£4.95	£8.30	£115
Absolute& Flavour	£4.10	£7.95	£111
Smirnoff Red	£3.95	£6.95	£96
Rum			Bottle
Havana Club 7 YO	£4.95	£8.30	£115
Kraken Spiced	£4.10	£7.95	£111
Malibu Coconut	£3.95	£6.95	£96
		£6.95	£96
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.95		
Captain Morgan Dark	£3.95	£6.95	£96
Bacardi Carte Blanca	£3.80	£6.80	£94
Non-Alcoholic Spiced	£3.95	£6.95	£96
GIN			Bottle
Tanqueray No. Ten	£5.10	£9.95	£135
Monkey 47	£5.10	£9.95	£99
Gordons Pink	£3.10 £4.95	£8.30	£115
Bombay Sapphire	£4.10	£7.95	£111
Hendricks	£4.10	£7.95	£111
Tanqueray Regular	£3.95	£6.95	£96
Gordons Regular	£3.80	£6.80	£94
Non-Alcoholic Gordons	£3.80	£6.80	£94
BLENDED S	COTC	H&IRIS	SH
		🔾	Bottle
Boyal Caluta 21 VO	C12 /E	£25.95	£360
Royal Salute 21 YO	£13.45		
JW Blue Label	£12.95	£25	£350
Chivas Regal 18 YO	£6.25	£11.95	£160
JW Gold Reserve	£5.95	£11	£152
JW Black Label	£4.95	£8.30	£115
Chivas Regal 12 YO	£4.95	£8.30	£115
Jameson Irish	£4.10	£7.95	£111
Bourbon &	TENNE	SSE	Bottle
Gentleman Jack	£5.10	£9.95	£135
Makers Mark	£4.95	£8.30	£115
Jack Daniels	£4.95	£8.30	£115
Jim Beam	£4.10	£7.95	£111
SINGLE MALT	r'S		Bottle
Glenfiddich 18 YO	£7.95	£14.45	£190
Lagavulin 16 YO	£6.95	£12.95	£178
Glenfiddich 12 YO	£5.80	£10.95	£150
Glenlivet Founder's Rese		£9.95	£135
Glenmorangie 10 YO	£5.45	£9.95	£135
Macallan 12 YO	£5.45	£9.95	£135
	£4.94	£8.95	£133
Laphroaig 10 YO	£4.94	£6.95	£125
COGNAC			
	C12 4F	רשב מב	
Remy XO	£13.45	£25.95	£360
Hennessy XO	£12.45	£24	£330
Remy VSOP	£5.45	£9.95	£135
Hennessy VS	£4.10	£7.95	£111
Courvoisier VS	£4.10	£7.95	£111
Martell VS	£4.10	£7.95	£111
			,

ALLERGENS:

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

Liqueurs Jagermeister Campari Martini Extra Dry Martini Rosso Bailey's Cointreau Amaretto Sambuca Midori Passoa Tia Maria Apple Sourz Southern Comfort Archers Peach Schnapps Kahlua Kwai Feh Lychee	£5.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95
TEQUILA Gold Silver Rose	£4.95 £4.95 £5.95
BEERS FROM TAP Peroni (ABV 5%, IBU 24) £2.95 Birra Moretti (ABV 4.6%, IBU 22) £2.95 Amstel (ABV 4.1%, IBU 20.41) £2.70 Heineken (ABV 5%, IBU 23) £2.65 Guinness (ABV 4.2%, IBU 50) £2.45 Cobra (ABV 4.3%, IBU 17) £2.30 Foster's (ABV 3.7%, IBU 45) £2.15 Carlsberg (ABV 3.8%, IBU 8) £2.15 Kingfisher (ABV 4.1, IBU 20) £2.45 Bombay Bicycle IPA (ABV 4.2%) £2.30	Pint £5.90 £5.90 £5.40 £5.30 £4.90 £4.60 £4.30 £4.30 £4.60
Tusker (ABV-4.2%) 500ml Corona (ABV-4.5%) 330ml Budweiser (ABV-4.5) 330ml Magners Original(ABV-4.5%) 568ml Kopparberg Strawberry& lime(ABV-4%) 500ml Kopparberg Mixed Fruit (ABV-4%) 500ml Alcohol free 330ml	£6.00 £4.50 £4.00 £5.00 £6.00 £6.00 £3.50
HOUSE MADE SPECIAL"S	5
Regular Large Jug Passion Juice £4.60 £8.95 £18.45 Fresh Yogurt Lassi £4.60 £8.95 £18.45 (Mango/ Salt)	Bottle
AERATED Tap £2.30 £4.30 £9.45	£2.75
(coke/ diet coke/ lemonade) Soda water £1.45 £2.70 £7.00 Coke Zero (300ml) Ginger Beer Ginger Ale/ Tonic Water/ Slim Lime Tonic Appletiser J2O(Orange & Passion/ Apple Raspberry) Fruits Juices £3.65 £6.95 £16.45 Redbull £3.95 Water (Sparkling/Still) £2.95 £3.95	£2.95 £3.10 £3.75 £3.00 £3.60 £3.65
CORDIAL'S	
Blackcurrant/Elder Flower/Lime	£0.95

Soft Beverages Mixture's

£1.75